
ADDITIONS OF LICENSED PERSONS/REGISTERED INSTITUTIONS DURING 02/2026

CE Name CE No. Licence Type Types of Regulated Acitivity

BRIDGE CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED BWN880 Licensed Corporation 4, 9

Bullish HK Operations Limited BUQ955 Licensed Corporation 1

Constance Growth Capital Limited BWI672 Licensed Corporation 4, 9

Country Capital Asia Limited BWP630 Licensed Corporation 1, 4, 9

Dawning Asset Management Limited BVG035 Licensed Corporation 1, 4, 9

FH Asset Management Limited BWS134 Licensed Corporation 9

Kang Sheng Asset Management Limited BWO792 Licensed Corporation 9

Lumination Capital Partners Limited BWS147 Licensed Corporation 4, 9

Marble Arch Asset Management Limited BWU890 Licensed Corporation 4, 9

Photon Dance Asset Management (Hong 
Kong) Limited BWJ859 Licensed Corporation 1, 4, 9

SIMCo Credit Asia-Pacific Limited BWL082 Licensed Corporation 9

SmartNob Asset Management Limited BWC421 Licensed Corporation 4, 9

Surging Waves Capital Limited BWF351 Licensed Corporation 4, 9

Victory Fintech Company Limited BTF116 Licensed Corporation 1, 7

Violux Research Limited BWM079 Licensed Corporation 4

Wan Kui International Asset Management 
Limited BWN316 Licensed Corporation 4, 9

Wells Grand Asset Management Hong Kong 
Limited BWA686 Licensed Corporation 9

Yuanhe Capital HK Company Limited BWO587 Licensed Corporation 4, 9

ZheRui Investment Limited BWE868 Licensed Corporation 9

ABDINEGARA Beatrice BXL289 Licensed Representative 9

AI Xiaoheng BXP586 Licensed Representative 4

ASCHMANN Luca BXM150 Licensed Representative 1, 4

BAI QIAN BNI053 Licensed Representative 1

BAI Ruiyi BXO200 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

BAKER Arthur Thomas BLV186 Licensed Representative 9

BERWIN Edward John BXP885 Licensed Representative 4, 9

BROWN James William BXM475 Licensed Representative 9

CAI Sijia BXL674 Licensed Representative 1

CAO Xueting BXH952 Licensed Representative 2

CHAN Hiu Kwong BDO422 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

CHAN Kin Chung BXI692 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHAN Lai Man BRS194 Licensed Representative 1

CHAN Leung BXM540 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

CHAN Lok Yin BXI762 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHAN MAN WAI BXL732 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHAN Tsz Lok BXK094 Licensed Representative 1, 2

CHAN Wai Ling BHW840 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHAN Wai Ming Henry BXN376 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHAN Yiu Hang BRR240 Licensed Representative 9

CHANG Wing Sang BXM327 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHEN Haoyu BXI252 Licensed Representative 6

CHEN Hsin Wei BFA101 Licensed Representative 2

CHEN Huaizhe BXM376 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHEN Jiaying BOP063 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHEN Junhao BXN196 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

CHEN Ming Xuan AYS807 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHEN Senhao BXL219 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHEN SHENGKAN BXH868 Licensed Representative 4, 9
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CHEN Shulei BXI334 Licensed Representative 4, 9

CHEN Xingyu BXL215 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHEN Xinyue BXI407 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

CHEN Yi BXN446 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5

CHEN Yincong BXK019 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHEN Yu Lun BXL339 Licensed Representative 4, 9

CHEN Zeren BXF544 Licensed Representative 4, 9

CHENG Chit Yu BXN079 Licensed Representative 1, 2

CHENG Ka Man BXJ557 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHENG Yin BXN260 Licensed Representative 1

CHENG Yitong BXQ806 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHEUNG Fai Louis BWC307 Licensed Representative 1

CHEUNG Laam Amanda BXH430 Licensed Representative 1

CHEUNG So Kwan, Jowe AXP925 Licensed Representative 4, 9

CHEUNG Tsz Ching Raphael BXQ728 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5, 9

CHIANG Dominic Ying Jie BXN258 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

CHIU Yuen Kwan BXI761 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHO Woohyun BXP914 Licensed Representative 1, 2

CHOI Jeong Hwan BWW250 Licensed Representative 2, 5

CHOI Ka Man Janet BXL060 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHONG HO HIM HADRIEN BXH588 Licensed Representative 2

CHONG Yue Yu BXP991 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5

CHOW Kin Hang BXF218 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHU Ching Yee BOX078 Licensed Representative 1, 4

CHU Wai Ling APG292 Licensed Representative 1, 2

CHUNG Hyun Suk BXQ146 Licensed Representative 9

CHUNG Marcus Lok Sum BXN884 Licensed Representative 1

DAI Yingyu BXL216 Licensed Representative 1, 4

DAI ZHENYUAN BXI545 Licensed Representative 1

DAVIES Neil Stuart BXP646 Licensed Representative 1

DE ST JOHN-PRYCE Winton Charles 
Nicholas ASK492 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

DELAWARDE Paul Jean Arthur BEJ875 Licensed Representative 1

DENG Yida BVF321 Licensed Representative 4

DING Yi BXJ392 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5

DING Zihan BXL948 Licensed Representative 1

DING Zixuan BOP617 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

DONG Yu BXI648 Licensed Representative 1, 4

DU Chao BJP470 Licensed Representative 1

DU Lijuan BDG049 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

FAN Liwei AUS995 Licensed Representative 1, 4

FU Lin BCV489 Licensed Representative 1

FU Tsz Hei BGA854 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

FU Weigang BOU458 Licensed Representative 4, 9

FUJII Ryo BXK070 Licensed Representative 4, 9

FUNG Tin Tak BXM374 Licensed Representative 1, 4

GALICHON Herve Louis Jean Denis Marie BXL345 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

GAO Gongxiang BXL217 Licensed Representative 1, 4

GENG Runping BXO524 Licensed Representative 1

GONG Xiaoou BVV761 Licensed Representative 1
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GORMAN Stephen Alexander BWV716 Licensed Representative 1, 4

GU Wei BXH428 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

GU Yu BXP983 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

GUI Xiaohui BXM520 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5

GUO Songrui BVZ267 Licensed Representative 6

GUO Ying BXE156 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

GUO Yucheng BXQ570 Licensed Representative 1, 4

GUPTA Harshit BXL490 Licensed Representative 1, 2

HAN Jiaqi BXH551 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

HAO Wenjing BOW958 Licensed Representative 1, 4

HAO Xingzhou BOH484 Licensed Representative 4, 9

HATTORI Akito BNN819 Licensed Representative 1

HE Ziyang BXH361 Licensed Representative 4, 9

HO Alistair Jor Ting AQC553 Licensed Representative 1, 4

HO Pui Fan BWZ763 Licensed Representative 1

HOBBY Michael David BXP593 Licensed Representative 1, 6

HONG Kailin BXM474 Licensed Representative 9

HONG Shang BWK801 Licensed Representative 1, 4

HOSNY Ehab BWS088 Licensed Representative 1, 4

HU Xuesen BNU537 Licensed Representative 4, 9

HUANG Haipei BXN102 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

HUANG JIAXI BXI874 Licensed Representative 1, 4

HUANG Qiushi BTA235 Licensed Representative 4, 9

HUANG Zihong BXQ809 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

HUI Chak Hang BXL559 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

IP Tsoi Fung BXN384 Licensed Representative 1, 4

ISCH Roberto Jose BUS793 Licensed Representative 1, 4

JIANG Hantao BXJ168 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

JIANG Yucen BXP713 Licensed Representative 1, 4

JIN Zhenxing ARR544 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

JOUNG Chanyang BXQ727 Licensed Representative 1, 4

JUNG Jin Ho BXH165 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

KAWAI Makoto BXJ388 Licensed Representative 1, 4

KONG Byungjin BUK196 Licensed Representative 1, 9

KONG Piao BXO353 Licensed Representative 1, 4

KUO Eric BXG882 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LAI Sze Wan Ada BXL509 Licensed Representative 1

LAM Ching BIJ316 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LAM Chun Hang BXJ442 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LAM Mei Mei BXH594 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LAU Ka Man BXO134 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LAU Lai In Candy BXN514 Licensed Representative 4, 9

LAU Mung Lam BPP079 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LE Jinghao BXG146 Licensed Representative 1, 6

LEE Chaemin BXP424 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LEE Halim BOP329 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LEE Sai Ying BXN157 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LEE Wai BXM378 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LEE Wai Yin AFZ879 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5, 9
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LEI Jiemiao BXG805 Licensed Representative 4, 9

LEUNG Ka Yeung BXP989 Licensed Representative 1, 4

Leung Shu Yan BUO583 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LI GE BXI629 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LI Hangyu BWT070 Licensed Representative 1, 9

LI Hui BXE319 Licensed Representative 4, 5, 9

LI Jiaying BXJ360 Licensed Representative 1, 6

LI Jiongzhi BWA790 Licensed Representative 4, 9

LI Larry Xihuan BXG948 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LI Lingxiu BXJ016 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

LI Qinshu BIG097 Licensed Representative 6

LI Wei BWZ120 Licensed Representative 1, 2

LI Weihao BXL562 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5

LI Xiaozheng BSI420 Licensed Representative 9

LI Yao BXH218 Licensed Representative 4

LI Yin BXE491 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

LI Yizhen BXJ735 Licensed Representative 1, 6

LI Zhi BVK509 Licensed Representative 9

LIANG Jing BXL359 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LIANG Ruiwen BTB939 Licensed Representative 9

LIAO Jingyue BXN617 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LIAO Xinyi BXJ859 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LIAO Zhiquan BXO366 Licensed Representative 4

LIM Nicolas Sambath AWY276 Licensed Representative 9

LIN Hongwei BXJ879 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5

LIN Mujin BXF923 Licensed Representative 4

LIN Qingyang BXL971 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LIN Steven Xinhai BXM314 Licensed Representative 1, 2

LIN Yichao BXP399 Licensed Representative 1

LIN Yu Hsiang BSH230 Licensed Representative 1

LIU Andong BXQ846 Licensed Representative 1

LIU Chengcheng BXQ810 Licensed Representative 1, 2

LIU Jiayi BXP660 Licensed Representative 1

LIU Jing BGL198 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LIU Jingfeng BXJ117 Licensed Representative 4, 5

LIU Kao Jui BJU745 Licensed Representative 4, 9

LIU Mengluan BXF969 Licensed Representative 4

LIU Qianli BXO022 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LIU Shijie BXN431 Licensed Representative 6

LIU Siyuan BXN268 Licensed Representative 1, 2

LIU Tianyu BTO567 Licensed Representative 4, 9

LIU Xin BXN143 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LIU Yiwen BXO247 Licensed Representative 9

LIU Zaidong BXI709 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LIU Zeyu BXN585 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LIU Zhijian BXP844 Licensed Representative 1, 6

LIU Ziyi BXN140 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5, 9

LO Man Hon Bryan BMO103 Licensed Representative 1, 2

LO Tik Yan Tracey BXR265 Licensed Representative 1

Page 4 of 16



ADDITIONS OF LICENSED PERSONS/REGISTERED INSTITUTIONS DURING 02/2026

CE Name CE No. Licence Type Types of Regulated Acitivity

LONG Feifei BXO153 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LU Ching Ho Jalen Howell BXK921 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LU Suhan BJL019 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 7

LUAN Mingze BXP413 Licensed Representative 1, 4

LUO Junxia BWX199 Licensed Representative 9

LUO Weiqiang BTL094 Licensed Representative 4, 9

LUO Xuan BVT616 Licensed Representative 4, 9

LY Victor BMX825 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

LYU Boshi BXO015 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 9

MA Jingxiang BXL753 Licensed Representative 9

MA Yujing BRS819 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

MAN Ha Leung ABP784 Licensed Representative 1

MANNING Timothy Newton BVI632 Licensed Representative 1, 4

MAO Saifeng BEL619 Licensed Representative 1, 6

MARGO Jonathan Casper Colin BNW249 Licensed Representative 9

MARSHAM Mykal Steban BXL944 Licensed Representative 1, 2

MCVIE Robert John AXV530 Licensed Representative 1, 2

MIAO Qianshan BXM338 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

MO Hung Fat AQI865 Licensed Representative 4, 9

MO Kit Man BXM413 Licensed Representative 4, 9

MONTINARO Alessandro BXJ459 Licensed Representative 1, 4

NG Cheuk Hei BXN141 Licensed Representative 1

NG Ching Yee BMW775 Licensed Representative 1, 2

NG Sin Yee Joanna BXK100 Licensed Representative 1, 2

NI Zefeng BXN760 Licensed Representative 1, 4

NIMMAGADDA Koundinya BXJ318 Licensed Representative 4

NIP Hok Leung BXJ316 Licensed Representative 1, 2

OLMEZ Ilkay BXM229 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 9

OR Justin Ka Jun BDX546 Licensed Representative 9

OUYANG Jiayi BRX873 Licensed Representative 1, 2

OUYANG Yichuan BXI037 Licensed Representative 1, 2

PAN Xuan BBX342 Licensed Representative 1, 4

PANG Kai Ching BSZ787 Licensed Representative 4

PENG MAO NAN BXM821 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

PENG Xiaoqiang BWI319 Licensed Representative 4, 9

PIMENTA SORREGOTTI Guilherme BXO261 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 7

PREKETES Simon ARD508 Licensed Representative 1, 4

QIN Shi BTZ937 Licensed Representative 4, 9

QIN Shihan BXN313 Licensed Representative 1, 4

QU Jingchen BXO020 Licensed Representative 9

RAMAN ANIRUDDH JANARDHAN BXJ079 Licensed Representative 9

REN Xiaozhu BXJ279 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

RIVOLLET Simon Alain BXK920 Licensed Representative 1, 4

SALLES Antoine Paul Benjamin BGL771 Licensed Representative 1, 2

SANGHI Udit BXM162 Licensed Representative 1, 2

SCHAFFNER Christopher James BAD914 Licensed Representative 1, 4

SEAH Yuxuan BXJ961 Licensed Representative 1, 2

SEIXAS DISSELLI Gabriel BXH171 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

SHE Genfei BXO305 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9
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SHEN Yiqing BKW685 Licensed Representative 9

SHI Pengyong BXJ883 Licensed Representative 1, 4

SHI Shanni BRQ325 Licensed Representative 1

SHI Yisha BXH072 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

SHI Yu BWI289 Licensed Representative 1, 4

SIO Chon Ip BXL335 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5, 9

SIOW Jian Ya BXE613 Licensed Representative 1, 4

SIU Hiu Wang AVJ282 Licensed Representative 6

SMITH Neil AVM853 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 9

SMITH Robert Adam BCB694 Licensed Representative 1, 4

SONG Changan BXI544 Licensed Representative 9

SONG Chenting BXM503 Licensed Representative 9

SONG Haodong BXI940 Licensed Representative 9

SONG Qinxuan BXM151 Licensed Representative 1, 6

SONG Yutong BXR425 Licensed Representative 1, 4

STERN Oliver James BAL550 Licensed Representative 13

SUN Jiawen BXG185 Licensed Representative 1

SUN Li BXM366 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

SUN Wentao BQU425 Licensed Representative 1

SUN Yuepeng BXJ445 Licensed Representative 1, 4

SUN Zhijun BXI928 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

TAM Ka Wai Clara AQS480 Licensed Representative 1, 4

TAN Edsel Joseph Reyes BXG946 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

TAN Yi Loong, Samuel BXF772 Licensed Representative 1, 6

TANG Chun Yin AXD148 Licensed Representative 1, 2

TANG Hongjin BXJ738 Licensed Representative 1, 6

TANG JIYU BXL187 Licensed Representative 1, 4

TANG Pak Lun BQM923 Licensed Representative 1

TAO Binglin BXL717 Licensed Representative 4, 9

TAO Michael BOJ019 Licensed Representative 9

TONG Tsz Yin BXN733 Licensed Representative 4, 9

TSANG Cheung Ho Nicky BHH015 Licensed Representative 9

TSANG Chi Chung BPB358 Licensed Representative 9

WANG Bingqing BXJ175 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WANG Boyuan BXP947 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WANG Can BXL615 Licensed Representative 4, 9

WANG HAO BXO344 Licensed Representative 2

WANG Haoran BSF546 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WANG Kai BXG183 Licensed Representative 4

WANG Kwan Ho Benjamin BXL115 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WANG Shen BXI882 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

WANG Shiqing BPO888 Licensed Representative 9

WANG Sidan BXQ939 Licensed Representative 1, 2

WANG Sirui BXP925 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WANG Wei BXF244 Licensed Representative 1, 2

WANG Weixiang BXH530 Licensed Representative 1

WANG Weizhi BLP820 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

WANG Yifan BKM052 Licensed Representative 4, 9

WANG Yuanzhuo BXJ959 Licensed Representative 1, 6
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WANG Zhixiang BUX901 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WANG Zihan BXH517 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WATSON-MILLER HEINRICH GARNET BXQ662 Licensed Representative 9

WEI Menglin BWV978 Licensed Representative 4

WEI Yonghui BXK059 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WEI Zheyuan BXM135 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WENNERDAHL Ernst Olle BXI875 Licensed Representative 4, 9

WONG Cho Miu BXM382 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WONG Hon Kit BXL435 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

WONG Kasey Kwan Chak BXN373 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WONG KIT BXJ005 Licensed Representative 1

WONG Lung Yu Andy BXL147 Licensed Representative 1, 2

WONG Ming Hei BXM230 Licensed Representative 9

WONG On Yiu BOL123 Licensed Representative 1

WONG Po Chin ALY361 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WONG Po Yee AOC980 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WONG Sin Tung BXK980 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WONG Tsz Kiu BXQ965 Licensed Representative 1

WONG Wai Ping BXN449 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WONG Wing Hin BXL135 Licensed Representative 9

WU Chen BXM208 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WU Jiyuan BXI808 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WU SHIYI BXN261 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

WU Siu Kwan Cherry BXJ463 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WU Tu BWG085 Licensed Representative 4

WU Xiaowen BXG981 Licensed Representative 1, 4

WU Xinlei BXR497 Licensed Representative 9

WU Xuelu BWT798 Licensed Representative 1

WU Ya-Ni BXN548 Licensed Representative 1

WU Yayi BXM003 Licensed Representative 1, 2

XIA Yu BXL902 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

XIAN Zhongen BXL330 Licensed Representative 1, 4

XIANG JIANHUA BXH571 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

XIAO Jingshu BXG182 Licensed Representative 4

XIE Haibo BXD980 Licensed Representative 4, 9

XIE Zefeng BXG803 Licensed Representative 4

XIE Zhen BRO334 Licensed Representative 4, 9

XU Chenning BXN674 Licensed Representative 4, 9

XU Dianqiao BXL926 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

XU Haochen BXH194 Licensed Representative 9

XU Haochen BXM278 Licensed Representative 1

XU Jing BOW598 Licensed Representative 9

YAN Huan BXL218 Licensed Representative 1, 4

YAN Wanqing BXM567 Licensed Representative 1, 4

YANG CHAO BXL781 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

YANG Haiyan BXE068 Licensed Representative 4

YANG Hao BXF879 Licensed Representative 1

YANG Huixuan BUL388 Licensed Representative 1

YANG Zhuo BHQ357 Licensed Representative 9
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YANG Zihan BXQ473 Licensed Representative 1, 2

YE Hui BWK355 Licensed Representative 9

YE Xiuping BRV505 Licensed Representative 1, 4

YEO Sueann BXL107 Licensed Representative 1

YEOH Benjamin Kim Meng AMU299 Licensed Representative 1, 4

YEUNG Chun Yat Eric BOB273 Licensed Representative 1, 6

YI Yanchang BXN044 Licensed Representative 1

YU Kejing BXP533 Licensed Representative 1, 2

YU Shenwu BXM139 Licensed Representative 1

YU Tung Yin BXH976 Licensed Representative 1, 2

YU Yi BXL860 Licensed Representative 1

YU Yue BXJ857 Licensed Representative 1, 4

YUE Linhong BXI587 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 9

ZHANG Bowei BXR287 Licensed Representative 1, 2

ZHANG Han Yun BSE585 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

ZHANG Haoyu BXG926 Licensed Representative 4, 9

ZHANG Honglin BXK245 Licensed Representative 1, 6

ZHANG Jie BXL221 Licensed Representative 1, 4

ZHANG Junyi BXL947 Licensed Representative 13

ZHANG Minghua BXM813 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 5

ZHANG Shaohua BXH861 Licensed Representative 9

ZHANG Xiangpeng BXQ384 Licensed Representative 9

ZHANG Xingyu BXI822 Licensed Representative 1, 4

ZHANG Xinxin BXG955 Licensed Representative 1

ZHANG Yu BXI168 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

ZHANG Yuanyuan BXO297 Licensed Representative 1, 4

ZHANG Ziqi BXH659 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4, 9

ZHAO Meng BXG954 Licensed Representative 1, 4

ZHAO Pengfei BLD377 Licensed Representative 4, 9

ZHAO Zhen AOF925 Licensed Representative 1, 2, 4

ZHENG Jiayi BXJ280 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

ZHENG Lan BXN494 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

ZHENG Yijing BXL405 Licensed Representative 1

ZHOU Qian BXN247 Licensed Representative 9

ZHOU Yihang BGL303 Licensed Representative 1, 4

ZHU Erick Yi-Fei BXN695 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 6

ZHU Jie BXN263 Licensed Representative 1, 4, 9

ZHU Xiaoxuan BXJ947 Licensed Representative 1, 4

ZHU Ying ALU849 Licensed Representative 1

ZHUANG Hanxiang BIS015 Licensed Representative 1, 4

AN Qi BQD371 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

AU Chun Kit, Paul AGN721 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 4

BAILEY Thomas Graham BXB475 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 2

CAO Weihua BWS148 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

CHAN Michelle Shun Nga BPC743 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 5, 9

CHEN Qiang BWA687 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

CHOI Kit, Andrew AAE994 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

DAVIDSON Andrew Alan BTF119 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 7

DAY Donald Kurt AUN917 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 7
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DENG Xiaoming BDX988 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 4, 9

DIMOND Matthew David ADJ828 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

FANG Jianfeng BNV382 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

FUNG Sik Lun ALH713 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 6

GU Quanlin BXB357 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

HE Fang APC740 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

HO Siu Kee, David ACH269 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 4, 9

HOU Dawei BLH316 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

HUANG SHUAI BWJ861 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 4, 9

IP Shun Yin AMK305 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

KAAN Saik Kong Thomas AOE140 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4

LAW Chi Yuen BAF301 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

LEUNG Tai Wai ABF062 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1

LI Bin BWN881 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

LI Wei BWN885 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

LUI Yue Kwong, Christopher AOS677 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4

MI Haiyan BXA999 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 7

NG Fong Chun AFG500 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 4, 9

NG Yuen Ting ALS549 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

OUYANG Junwei BXM232 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

PAN Yang BVW284 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 4, 9

RUAN Jin Wei BWT411 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 2, 4, 9

SHAO Rongrong BWO588 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

SHEN Jiacheng BXA177 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

SHU Shan ATY750 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 4, 9

TANG Ruyi BGT631 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4

TSE Wai Lin AXN012 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4

WAN Ka Hung AEP391 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 6

WANG Yuanhang BJT948 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

WANG Zhe BWE869 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

WEBB Justin Charles BXK101 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 4

WU Di BXC291 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1, 9

WU Xiao BWO592 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

XIE Faquan BXC426 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

YANG Haiyan BXE068 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

ZENG Peng BWW692 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

ZHANG Jun BWN317 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

ZHANG Yidan BGT838 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 9

ZHAO Hu BWN322 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 4, 9

ZHU Lixin BWV384 Licensed Representative - Responsible Officer 1

AI Xiaoheng BXP586 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

BAI Ruiyi BXO200 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

BAKER Arthur Thomas BLV186 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

BERWIN Edward John BXP885 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

BROWN James William BXM475 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

CAI Shixin BMH732 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

CAI Sijia BXL674 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

CAO Junhao BXM271 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

CHAN Tsz Lok BXK094 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2
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CHAN Wai Ling BHW840 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

CHAN Wai Ming Henry BXN376 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

CHEN Haoyu BXI252 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 6

CHEN Hsin Wei BFA101 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 2

CHEN Jiaying BOP063 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

CHEN Shuai BXG136 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

CHEN Xiaodong BXO488 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

CHEN Yi BXN446 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

CHEN Yilin BXN773 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

CHEN Zeren BXF544 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

CHENG NGO LUNG BXP406 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

CHENG Yin BXN260 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

CHENG Yitong BXQ806 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

CHEUNG Brandon ARV903 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

CHEUNG Fai Louis BWC307 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

CHIANG Dominic Ying Jie BXN258 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

CHIANG Yi BXP444 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

CHIEN chi ting BXO491 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

CHO Woohyun BXP914 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

CHOI Jeong Hwan BWW250 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 2, 5

CHONG WAI KI BXN653 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

CHONG Yue Yu BXP991 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

CHU Wai Ling APG292 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

CHUNG Hyun Suk BXQ146 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

CHUNG Marcus Lok Sum BXN884 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

DAVIES Neil Stuart BXP646 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

DE ST JOHN-PRYCE Winton Charles 
Nicholas ASK492 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 6

DENG Ke BXL925 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

DENG Xuan BXP579 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

DENG Yida BVF321 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

DING Yi BXJ392 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

DU Chao BJP470 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

DU Lijuan BDG049 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

FAN Liwei AUS995 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

FENG  Xuedan BVJ778 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

FU Tsz Hei BGA854 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4

FUJII Ryo BXK070 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

FUNG Sik Lun ALH713 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 6

GALICHON Herve Louis Jean Denis Marie BXL345 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

GENG Runping BXO524 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

GOVILA Sulabh BWC209 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

GU Nigel En-Hua BXN887 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

GU Wei BXH428 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4

GU Yu BXP983 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

GUI Xiaohui BXM520 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

GUJARATHI Yash Sandesh BXQ150 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

GUO Xiaolin BXP635 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

GUO Yucheng BXQ570 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

GUPTA Harshit BXL490 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2
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HAN Yang BXP942 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

HAO Wenjing BOW958 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

HAO Xingzhou BOH484 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

HATTORI Akito BNN819 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

HE Chen BXN903 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

HE Yaowei BXN012 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

HO Alistair Jor Ting AQC553 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

HO Pui Fan BWZ763 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

HOBBY Michael David BXP593 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 6

HONG Kailin BXM474 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

HONG Shang BWK801 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

HU Weili BXM883 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

HU Xuesen BNU537 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

HU Yihan BXN784 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

HU Yitong BXI007 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

HUANG Haipei BXN102 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4

HUANG Zihong BXQ809 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4

HUI Chak Hang BXL559 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

IP Tsoi Fung BXN384 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

JI MING BXQ179 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

JIANG Yucen BXP713 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

JIN Xiaojin BXP592 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

JIN Yan BXP319 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 6

JING Lei BXI879 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

JOUNG Chanyang BXQ727 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

KAMRA Saryu BTK682 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 10

KHAN Saad Iftikhar BXQ217 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

KIM Dongseok BXQ817 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

KO Chin Leuk Ivan BSX556 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

KONG Byungjin BUK196 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 9

KONG Hui Xuan BXN788 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

KONG Piao BXO353 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

KWOK TING CHUN JASON BXO525 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LAI Hei Wilfred BGS924 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 6

LAO Ka Chon BXQ282 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 2

LAU Lai In Candy BXN514 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

LEE Chaemin BXP424 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LEE Halim BOP329 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LEE Shiu Wo Victor BGQ657 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4

LEE Wai BXM378 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LEE Wai Yin AFZ879 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5, 9

LEUNG Ka Yeung BXP989 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

Leung Shu Yan BUO583 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LI Hui BXE319 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 5, 9

LI Jiongzhi BWA790 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

LI Qinshu BIG097 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 6

LI Weihao BXL562 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

LI Weiyi BXQ139 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LI Xiulin BTB145 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1
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LI Yao BXH218 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

LI Zhi BVK509 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

LI Ziang BXP397 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

LIAO Jingyue BXN617 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LIAO Zhiquan BXO366 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

LIN Hongwei BXJ879 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

LIN Hui BXM819 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

LIN Xiao BXN330 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

LIN Yichao BXP399 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

LIN Yu Hsiang BSH230 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

LIU Andong BXQ846 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

LIU Chengcheng BXQ810 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

LIU Jiayi BXP660 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

LIU Jingfeng BXJ117 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 5

LIU Kao Jui BJU745 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

LIU Qianli BXO022 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LIU Shijie BXN431 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 6

LIU Siyuan BXN268 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

LIU Xin BXN143 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

LIU Zeyu BXN585 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

LIU Zhijian BXP844 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 6

LO Tik Yan Tracey BXR265 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

LONG Feifei BXO153 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LU Suhan BJL019 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 7

LUAN Mingze BXP413 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

LUO Xuan BVT616 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

LY Victor BMX825 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

LYU Boshi BXO015 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 9

MA Yujing BRS819 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4

MAN Ha Leung ABP784 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

MAO Saifeng BEL619 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 6

MARGO Jonathan Casper Colin BNW249 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

MCVIE Robert John AXV530 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

MD TAIB Syaza Fatin Binti BXR157 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

MUSTOW David John BXQ750 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 6

NG Cheuk Hei BXN141 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

NG Ching Yee BMW775 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

NG Wing Yan BUK407 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

NI Gaofeng BUF906 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

OR Justin Ka Jun BDX546 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

OUYANG Yichuan BXI037 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

PAVLENKO Mariia BXO117 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

PIMENTA SORREGOTTI Guilherme BXO261 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 7

PLEBANI Gian Arard BNB394 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 5, 9

PREKETES Simon ARD508 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

QIAO Li BXF665 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

QU Jingchen BXO020 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

SALLES Antoine Paul Benjamin BGL771 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

SCHAFFNER Christopher James BAD914 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

Page 12 of 16



ADDITIONS OF LICENSED PERSONS/REGISTERED INSTITUTIONS DURING 02/2026

CE Name CE No. Licence Type Types of Regulated Acitivity

SHE Genfei BXO305 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

SHI Shanni BRQ325 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

SIU Hiu Wang AVJ282 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 6

SONG Changan BXI544 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

SONG Chenting BXM503 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

SONG Yutong BXR425 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

STERN Oliver James BAL550 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 13

SU Chang BXN942 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 2

SUEN KA YAM BXP589 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

SUN Hao Wei BXM315 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

TAM Alfred On Yu AXK336 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

TAM Ka Wai Clara AQS480 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

TANG Pak Lun BQM923 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

TANG Yuk Ying BRK128 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

TAO Michael BOJ019 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

TIAN Hongyu BXQ967 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

TONG Tsz Yin BXN733 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

TSANG Cheung Ho Nicky BHH015 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

TSANG Chi Chung BPB358 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

VAN AMSTEL Valentijn BXN365 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

WANG Boyuan BXP947 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

WANG Can BXL615 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

WANG Dong BXM242 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

WANG HAO BXO344 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 2

WANG Huifeng BXJ756 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 6

WANG Meng BXO260 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

WANG Mengfei BXJ797 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

WANG Mengyuan BXP922 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 9

WANG Shen BXI882 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 6

WANG Sidan BXQ939 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

WANG Sirui BXP925 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

WANG Ti-Hung BXQ606 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

WANG Weikang BXN904 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

WANG Weixiang BXH530 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

WANG Yichen BXO384 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 6

WANG Zhixiang BUX901 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

WATSON-MILLER HEINRICH GARNET BXQ662 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

WEBB Robert ALQ617 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

WEI Dongyu BXP431 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

WEN Dou BXL083 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

WONG Cho Miu BXM382 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

WONG Chon Hou BQE252 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

WONG Hon Kit BXL435 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4

WONG Kasey Kwan Chak BXN373 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

WONG Lung Yu Andy BXL147 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

WONG Ming Hei BXM230 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

WONG On Yiu BOL123 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

WONG Tsz Kiu BXQ965 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

WU Chen BXM208 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9
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WU Peng BXS319 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

WU SHIYI BXN261 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

WU Tu BWG085 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

WU Xinlei BXR497 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

WU Yayi BXM003 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

WU Yue BDI411 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

XIE Zhen BRO334 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

XU Dianqiao BXL926 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

XU Ningyu BXN786 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

XU Oko BGL182 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 3

XUE Feifan BXI966 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

XUE Kaibin BXQ488 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

YAN Wanqing BXM567 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

YAN Zhuorui BXN583 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

YANG Bo BXR411 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

YANG Huixuan BUL388 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

YANG Xi BXQ124 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

YANG Zhibin BXM839 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

YANG Zhuo BHQ357 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

YANG Zihan BXQ473 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

YEO Sueann BXL107 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

YEOH Benjamin Kim Meng AMU299 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

YONG Kai Liang Nicholas BXQ193 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

YU Kejing BXP533 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

YU Shenwu BXM139 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

YUE Lei BXN564 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

ZHAI Donghui BXO178 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

ZHAI Xiaohui BXM737 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

ZHANG Bowei BXR287 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2

ZHANG Han Yun BSE585 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

ZHANG Junshuo BXN970 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

ZHANG Junyi BXL947 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 13

ZHANG Minghua BXM813 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4, 5

ZHANG Xiangpeng BXQ384 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

ZHANG Xingyu BXI822 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

ZHANG Yixiang AVO768 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 9

ZHANG Yuanyuan BXO297 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4

ZHANG Yumin BNO521 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4, 9

ZHAO Haoxue BXO078 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 2

ZHAO Jingyi BXP508 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

ZHAO Sihao BXQ378 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

ZHAO Zhen AOF925 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 2, 4

ZHENG Jiayi BXJ280 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 6

ZHONG Dongting BXO346 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 2

ZHOU Junzhi BNV557 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 4

ZHOU Qian BXN247 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 9

ZHU Erick Yi-Fei BXN695 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4, 6

ZHU Ying ALU849 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1

ZHUANG Hanxiang BIS015 Licensed Representative (Provisional Licence) 1, 4
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AGARWAL Rupal BOJ101 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

AMARI Madoka BTL091 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

ARORA Rohit ART681 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

BAJORIA Rahul BVK416 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

BARKER Kevin Raymond BXR884 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

CHOONNAWAT Kaseedit AOY790 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

CHOUDHARY Abhishek BGB563 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

COLLINS Michael Antiporda BUV371 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

COLLINS Samuel McGregor BVZ883 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

CUTHBERTSON Charles Willem 
Rushbrooke BUR371 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

DASWANI Dheeraj BUX886 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

DEAN Jonathan Matthew Coslett BUY675 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

DEWAR Mark William BUA729 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 2, 5

DUA Manu Sawroop BTU037 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

DUTTA Sabyasachi BTM283 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

FITZSIMONS Jack Eamonn BXN718 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

GADKARI Viraj Vijay BXN516 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

GRACIA Mark Andrew BWP432 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 6

GRAEF Anja Claudia BXN189 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

GRANT Jack Reinaldo BTM500 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

GUTNER Jacob Paul BXN498 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

HALLIWELL Thomas Alan ANL835 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

HANDERSON Timothy BNJ858 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

HEO Seongmoo AYN300 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

HOTTA Kenjin Tom AZV542 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

HUITRON Jorge Emilio BTM263 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

HWANG Paul AMO577 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

KAMBOJ Joshua BXP394 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 6

KANG Kyungtae BTF035 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

KAPLAN Joshua Daniel BXL763 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

KARKHANIS Chetan Surendra BWY516 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

KELLER Erik Johannes Josef BWC577 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

KIM Chang Ho BWA564 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

KUECH Andrew Robert ASZ093 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

LAI Chung Lai AIC801 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

LANGGUTH Daved Thomas BXM165 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

LAWCOCK Glyn David ATE171 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

LEE Sei Cheol BLY339 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

LEE Wing Shan BXO116 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

LEGGETT Robert Christopher BXP567 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

LEMME Adriano BTX715 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

LI Aitong BWW199 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

LI Jiayun BXS046 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

LIANI Tal Yehi BEL903 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

LOCK William David BUG415 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

MADRID Jonathan Gabriel BXA493 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

MANPURIA Neha BTH916 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

MANSIGANI Mahesh BEA115 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

MARKS Julian Harry BXN271 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4
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MAWER-DAVIES Nathan John BWZ966 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

MENZLI Pierin BWB309 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

NARAIN Manik BIQ875 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

NIGANIA Nikhil BTZ941 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

OU YONG Xuan Sheng BOC428 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

PIRON Claudio BTW494 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

PRYOR Luke Christopher BXM926 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

PUTRA Igor Nyoman BDR834 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

SALTZMAN Jeffrey Matthew BBG550 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

SCHAUPP Richard Harry BXP462 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

SEOW Samuel Liang Jun BTY713 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

SHAH Amish Chandrakant AUW978 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

SHARMA Pooja BXR675 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

SINGLA Manoj BGK406 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

SMITH Marlene Walker BXM328 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

STEPHAN George Michael BXP342 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

STERN Raphael Alexander BTN233 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

STUDER Michael Peter BXN535 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

SULLIVAN Mariel Marin BXN483 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

SUN Yutong BIC658 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 2

TAN Wei Ning Rachael BIE894 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

TAYAL Kunal BBL045 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

TECSON Angelica Rose Padilla BAT859 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

TEEGER Sam Thomas BHK845 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

TEO Erwin Hsien Wei BOK259 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

TEVES Joni Mae BFA936 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

TIWARI Ashish BUS475 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

TRIHY Michael James BXQ736 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4

TRINH Henry BXC541 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

WASAN Sandeep Singh BWG996 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 6

WI Haejoo BXR759 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 4

WONG Hin Kwong BDW700 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

WONG Kin Man BPY102 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

WONG Sze Lam BUI479 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 10

YU Jialan BXQ923 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1

ZENG Xuan BXP632 Licensed Representative (Temporary Licence) 1, 4
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